
 

 

Waterford School District 
 

Advertisement for Bid 
 

T5 PA Systems 
 

Notice is hereby given that sealed bids will be received, opened and read aloud, by the Waterford 
School District located at 1145 Tee Cee St., Waterford Twp, MI 48328 for Bid T5 PA Systems.   Bids 
shall be submitted online at: 
https://app.buildingconnected.com/public/55a1292ff1a96708004a19dc. 
 
Bids shall be submitted on or before January 16, 2025, by 11:00 a.m., local time electronically via 
Building Connected.  Bids will be opened via livestream on January 16, 2025, at 11:00 a.m.  To view 
the bid opening click the link provided below. The Owner will not accept any bids submitted after the 
indicated due date and time for the following work: 
 
Bid categories: 

• Public Address System  
 
Bid Opening Livestream Link:  
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-

join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0

?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-

c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-

2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btyp

e=a&role=a 

 
Contract documents will be available digitally on Building Connect.  For access use the following link:  
https://app.buildingconnected.com/public/55a1292ff1a96708004a19dc. 
 
Pre-Bid Site Walk 12/19/24, 2:00 p.m. via Microsoft Teams. 
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-
join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3
Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-
c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-
2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-
7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true 

 
Bids Due:  1/16/25 by 11:00 a.m. 
Bid Opening:  1/16/25 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
Alternatively, bidders may submit proposals via hard copy with bidder’s name on the outside of the 
envelope and as designated as follows: Project Name, Bid Package Number, Bid Category, Vendor 
Name/Address. To obtain hard copy of bid form, please reach out to 
scott.stobak@bartonmalow.com.  
 
If you have any questions, please contact Carla Ramirez of Barton Malow Builders by email 
scott.stobak@bartonmalow.com or by phone 248-416-0793. 

https://app.buildingconnected.com/public/55a1292ff1a96708004a19dc
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjQ2OGExYmUtYjQ3OS00ODcyLTgwYzktYTM0NmNmZmZhZDk4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7B%22Tid%22%3A%223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%22%2C%22Oid%22%3A%2259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%22%2C%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3Atrue%2C%22role%22%3A%22a%22%7D&btype=a&role=a
https://app.buildingconnected.com/public/55a1292ff1a96708004a19dc
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NzdhNzM1YjYtZmVjNy00MTZhLWFkMDktNmZlMThjZjAwMmE3%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25223229604e-859b-4594-853b-c66d15b8dd80%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252259adef03-eb6b-467b-81b4-2a32aaff2722%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=4d000bac-e042-4bd6-9528-7e869a301118&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
mailto:scott.stobak@bartonmalow.com
mailto:scott.stobak@bartonmalow.com

